
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74681727

Data publicarii	26.10.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.854,06 RON - 8.854,06 RON

Descriere: 1 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 200 6,78 1356 257.64 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA PE-2112001 PE-2112001 Buc 20 2,95 59 11,21 2 CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 600 2,4 1440 273,6 3 CORP ILUM STRADAL LED 30W 6500K 4050LM IP65 21957 VT-34ST 21957 VT-34ST Buc 30 183,02 5490,6 1043,214 4 MORSETA _16 MMP 812.379 812.379 Buc 20 25,45 509 96,71
